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ACROSS

2. You shall not make for yourself
an - (a false god)

5. You shall have no other
before me.

7. You shall commit
adultery.

8. You shall not - (Kill)

9. You shall not give

testimony against your
neighbor. (untrue)

DOWN

1.

. You shall not

You shall not . (to want
something that belongs to
another)

your father and your
mother.

. Remember the Sabbath day by

keeping it .
- (to take
what does not belong to you)

. You shall not misuse the

of the LORD your God.
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The Ten Commandments

Exodus 20:1-17
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THE TEN COMMANDMENTS
(EXODUS 19:20-20:17)

And God spoke all these words: "I am the LORD your God, who
brought you out of Egypt, out of the land of slavery."
Exodus 20:1-2 (NIV)
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DecoredPiizzle

Each number represents a letter of the alphabet.
Substitute the correct letter for the numbers to
reveal the coded words.
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UlJ|NIO|D|YW|Z SMLIP|EII'|T|B|R|H|F|K
6|7|8|9|10/11]12|13/14|15|16({17|18|19|20|21(22|23|24|25

. 19-10-9-16

. 8-4-15-18

. 14-4-21-21-4-20-23

. 23-9-8-9-22

. 24-4-20-23-18-22

. 15-9-20-23-18-22

. 15-6-22-10-18-22

. 4-10-6-16-20-18-22-11

. 14-20-18-4-16

. 5-9-3-18-20
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